181I.V.A.R. S.p.A. reserves the right to make enhancements and changes to products and relative documentation at any time without prior notice. All rights reserved.
IVAR steel manifolds are a valid alternative to traditional brass manifolds. They are used for the distribution of heating
fluid both in radiant panel systems and radiators, and are compatible also with cooling systems, where suitable insulation
is recommended to avoid the effects of surface condensation.
Thanks to micrometric lockshields or flow rate controllers, IVAR's Fluxer stainless-steel manifolds guarantee perfect
system balancing, avoiding energy waste and ensuring maximum ambient comfort. They are equipped with manual
shutoff valves or valves with electrothermal head for the control of individual circuits.
The manifolds, in AISI 304 high gauge stainless steel, are supplied in flow-return kits, in all the same configurations as

503375 15 1“ x EUROK 231,37 € OB 6
• Versione 1”1/4 disponibile su richiesta.
• 1”1/4 version available on request.
• Version 1’’1/4 disponible sur demande.
• 1“1/4 Ausführung auf Anfrage erhältlich.
• Versión de 1“1/4 disponible bajo pedido.
STAINLESS STEEL MANIFOLDS
I.V.A.R. S.p.A. reserves the right to make enhancements and changes to products and relative documentation at any time without prior notice. All rights reserved.
 CS 584
• Kit collettori semplici con staffe e attacchi EUROK.
• Plain manifolds kit with brackets and EUROK connections.
• Kit de collecteurs simples avec étriers et embouts EUROK.
• Heizkörper-verteiler-kit mit Haltebügeln und EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto de colectores simples con abrazaderas y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503502P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 71,88 € OA 1
503503P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 84,54 € OA 1
503504P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 97,20 € OA 1
503505P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 109,84 € OA 1
503506P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 122,50 € OA 1
503507P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 135,16 € OA 1
503508P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 147,82 € OA 1
503509P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 160,46 € OA 1
503510P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 173,12 € OA 1
503511P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 185,78 € OA 1
503512P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 198,44 € OA 1
503513P80 13 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 211,10 € OA 1
503502 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 71,88 € OA 1
503503 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 84,54 € OA 1
503504 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 97,20 € OA 1
503505 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 109,84 € OA 1

• Versión de 1“1/4 disponible bajo pedido.
STAINLESS STEEL MANIFOLDS
I.V.A.R. S.p.A. reserves the right to make enhancements and changes to products and relative documentation at any time without prior notice. All rights reserved.
 CI 588 C
• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con detentori a doppia regolazione micrometrica, collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with double micrometric adjustment lockshields, return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec inserts à double réglage micrometrique, un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit doppelfeinvorein Stellbarenausgleichoberteile, Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln und EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con detentores de doble regulación micrométrica, colector de retorno con válvulas de
cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503572P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 72,43 € OB 1
503573P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 92,76 € OB 1
503574P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 113,09 € OB 1
503575P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 133,42 € OB 1
503576P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 153,74 € OB 1
503577P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 174,06 € OB 1
503578P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 194,39 € OB 1
503579P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 214,72 € OB 1
503580P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 235,05 € OB 1
503581P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 255,38 € OB 1
503582P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 275,71 € OB 1
503583P80 13 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 311,61 € OB 1
503572 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 72,43 € OB 1
503573 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 92,76 € OB 1
503574 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 113,09 € OB 1
503575 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 133,42 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con detentori a doppia regolazione micrometrica, collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, terminali, valvole di carico/scarico, valvole di sfiato aria
e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with double micrometric adjustment lockshields, return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets, terminals, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec inserts à double réglage micrometrique, un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, parties terminales, robinets de remplissage/ vidange,
purgeurs d‘air et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit doppelfeinvorein Stellbarenausgleichoberteile, Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Endstücke, Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen und EUROK
Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con detentores de doble regulación micrométrica, colector de retorno con válvulas de
cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, terminales, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de purga
de aire y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503222P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 95,40 € OB 1
503223P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 115,73 € OB 1
503224P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 136,06 € OB 1
503225P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 156,39 € OB 1
503226P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 176,72 € OB 1
503227P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 197,03 € OB 1
503228P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 217,36 € OB 1
503229P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 237,69 € OB 1
503230P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 258,02 € OB 1
503231P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200286 900 mm 278,35 € OB 1
503232P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200286 900 mm 298,68 € OB 1
503233P80 13 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200886 1000 mm 334,58 € OB 1
503222 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 95,40 € OB 1
503223 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 115,73 € OB 1
503224 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 136,06 € OB 1
503225 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200686 600 mm 156,39 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con detentori a doppia regolazione micrometrica, collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, attacchi supplementari per valvole di carico/scarico e
valvole di sfiato aria, attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with double micrometric adjustment lockshields, return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets, additional connections for filling/drainage valves and air vent valves, EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec inserts à double réglage micrometrique, un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, embouts supplémentaires pour robinets de
remplissage/vidange et purgeurs d‘air, embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit doppelfeinvorein Stellbarenausgleichoberteile, Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, zusätzliche Anschlüße für Lade-/Entladeventile und
Entlüftungsventile, EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con detentores de doble regulación micrométrica, colector de retorno con válvulas de
cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, conexiones adicionales para válvulas para la carga/descarga y
válvulas de purga de aire, conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503522P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 74,37 € OB 1
503523P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 95,49 € OB 1
503524P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 116,62 € OB 1
503525P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 137,74 € OB 1
503526P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 158,87 € OB 1
503527P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 179,99 € OB 1
503528P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 201,11 € OB 1
503529P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 222,24 € OB 1
503530P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 243,36 € OB 1
503531P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 264,49 € OB 1
503532P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 300,65 € OB 1
503522 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 74,37 € OB 1
503523 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 95,49 € OB 1
503524 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 116,62 € OB 1
503525 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 137,74 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con detentori a doppia regolazione micrometrica, collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, valvole di carico/scarico, valvole di sfiato aria, tappi e
attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with double micrometric adjustment lockshields, return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves, plugs and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec inserts à double réglage micrometrique, un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, robinets de remplissage/vidange, purgeurs d‘air,
bouchons et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit doppelfeinvorein Stellbarenausgleichoberteile, Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen, Verschlüssen und
EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con detentores de doble regulación micrométrica, colector de retorno con válvulas de
cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de purga de aire,
tapones y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503282P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 89,46 € OB 1
503283P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 110,59 € OB 1
503284P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 131,71 € OB 1
503285P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 152,84 € OB 1
503286P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 173,96 € OB 1
503287P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 195,09 € OB 1
503288P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 216,21 € OB 1
503289P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 237,33 € OB 1
503290P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 258,46 € OB 1
503291P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 279,58 € OB 1
503292P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 315,74 € OB 1
503282 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 89,46 € OB 1
503283 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 110,59 € OB 1
503284 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 131,71 € OB 1
503285 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 152,84 € OB 1

• Versión de 1“1/4 disponible bajo pedido.
STAINLESS STEEL MANIFOLDS
I.V.A.R. S.p.A. reserves the right to make enhancements and changes to products and relative documentation at any time without prior notice. All rights reserved.
 CI 589 C
• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con misuratori/regolatori di portata FLUXER (0-5 l/min), collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap for
thermostatic insert, brackets and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln und EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con válvulas
de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503202P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 89,51 € OB 1
503203P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 116,54 € OB 1
503204P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 143,57 € OB 1
503205P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 170,60 € OB 1
503206P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 197,61 € OB 1
503207P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 224,64 € OB 1
503208P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 251,67 € OB 1
503209P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 278,70 € OB 1
503210P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 305,73 € OB 1
503211P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 332,76 € OB 1
503212P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 361,56 € OB 1
503213P80 13 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 406,19 € OB 1
503202 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 89,51 € OB 1
503203 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 116,54 € OB 1
503204 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 143,57 € OB 1
503205 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 170,60 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con misuratori/regolatori di portata FLUXER (0-5 l/min), collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, terminali, valvole di carico/scarico, valvole di sfiato aria
e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap for
thermostatic insert, brackets, terminals, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, parties terminales, robinets de remplissage/
vidange, purgeurs d‘air et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Endstücke, Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen und EUROK
Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con válvulas
de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, terminales, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de
purga de aire y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503242P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 112,48 € OB 1
503243P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 139,51 € OB 1
503244P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 166,54 € OB 1
503245P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 193,57 € OB 1
503246P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 220,59 € OB 1
503247P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 247,62 € OB 1
503248P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 274,65 € OB 1
503249P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 301,68 € OB 1
503250P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 328,71 € OB 1
503251P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200286 900 mm 355,74 € OB 1
503252P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200286 900 mm 384,53 € OB 1
503253P80 13 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200886 1000 mm 429,17 € OB 1
503242 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 112,48 € OB 1
503243 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 139,51 € OB 1
503244 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 166,54 € OB 1
503245 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200686 600 mm 193,57 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con misuratori/regolatori di portata FLUXER (0-5 l/min), collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, attacchi supplementari per valvole di carico/scarico e
valvole di sfiato aria, attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap for
thermostatic insert, brackets, additional connections for filling/drainage valves and air vent valves, EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, embouts supplémentaires pour robinets de
remplissage/vidange et purgeurs d‘air, embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, zusätzliche Anschlüße für Lade-/Entladeventile und
Entlüftungsventile, EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con válvulas
de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, conexiones adicionales para válvulas para la carga/
descarga y válvulas de purga de aire, conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503542P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 91,44 € OB 1
503543P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 119,27 € OB 1
503544P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 147,09 € OB 1
503545P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 174,92 € OB 1
503546P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 202,75 € OB 1
503547P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 230,57 € OB 1
503548P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 258,40 € OB 1
503549P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 286,22 € OB 1
503550P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 314,05 € OB 1
503551P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 341,87 € OB 1
503552P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 386,51 € OB 1
503542 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 91,44 € OB 1
503543 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 119,27 € OB 1
503544 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 147,09 € OB 1
503545 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 174,92 € OB 1

• Kit composto da collettore di mandata con misuratori/regolatori di portata FLUXER (0-5 l/min), collettore di ritorno con valvole di
intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, valvole di carico/scarico, valvole di sfiato aria, tappi e
attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap for
thermostatic insert, brackets, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves, plugs and EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, robinets de remplissage/vidange, purgeurs d‘air,
bouchons et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventile
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen, Verschlüssen und
EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con válvulas
de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de purga de aire,
tapones y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503262P80 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 106,54 € OB 1
503263P80 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 134,36 € OB 1
503264P80 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 162,19 € OB 1
503265P80 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 190,02 € OB 1
503266P80 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 217,84 € OB 1
503267P80 7 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 245,67 € OB 1
503268P80 8 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 273,49 € OB 1
503269P80 9 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 301,32 € OB 1
503270P80 10 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 329,14 € OB 1
503271P80 11 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200186 700 mm 356,97 € OB 1
503272P80 12 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200786 800 mm 401,60 € OB 1
503262 2 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 106,54 € OB 1
503263 3 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 134,36 € OB 1
503264 4 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 162,19 € OB 1
503265 5 1“ x EUROK 110 mm 200086 500 mm 190,02 € OB 1

intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, valvole a sfera diritte con bocchettone, termometri,
terminali, valvole di carico/scarico, valvole di sfiato aria e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets, straight ball valves with fitting, thermometers, terminals, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves and
EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, vannes à bille droites avec raccord, thermomètres,
parties terminales, robinets de remplissage/vidange, purgeurs d‘air et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventilen
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Durchgangs-Kugelventilen mit Verschraubung, Thermometer,
Endstücke, Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen und EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con
válvulas de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, válvulas de bola rectas con manguito de unión,
termómetros, terminales, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de purga de aire y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503202AIV 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 205,66 € OB 1
503203AIV 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 232,69 € OB 1
503204AIV 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 259,72 € OB 1
503205AIV 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 286,75 € OB 1
503206AIV 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 313,77 € OB 1

intercettazione con cappuccio di protezione per vitone termostatico, staffe, valvole a sfera a squadra con bocchettone, termometri,
terminali, valvole di carico/ scarico, valvole di sfiato aria e attacchi EUROK.
• Kit made of flow manifold with flow meters/adjusters FLUXER (0-5 l/min), return manifold with isolation valves with protection cap
for thermostatic insert, brackets, square ball valves with fitting, thermometers, terminals, filling/drainage valves, air vent valves and
EUROK connections.
• Kit composé d‘un collecteur d‘envoi avec débit-mètres/régulateurs FLUXER (0-5 l/min), un collecteur de retour avec des vannes
d´interception avec capuchon de protection pour insert thermostatique, étriers, vannes à bille équerre avec raccord, thermomètres,
parties terminales, robinets de remplissage/vidange, purgeurs d‘air et embouts EUROK.
• Bausatz besteht aus Zulauffusverteiler mit Durchflussmengenmesser FLUXER (0-5 l/min), Rücklaufverteiler mit Absperbarenventilen
mit Schutzkappe für Thermostat-Reguliervorrichtung, Haltebügeln, Eck-Kugelventilen mit Verschraubung, Thermometer, Endstücke,
Lade-/Entladeventilen, Entlüftungsventilen und EUROK Anschlüßen.
• Conjunto dotado de colector de impulsión con medidores/reguladores de caudal FLUXER (0-5 l/min), colector de retorno con válvulas
de cierre con tapa de protección para tornillo termostático, abrazaderas, válvulas de bola de escuadra con manguito de unión,
termómetros, terminales, válvulas para la carga/descarga, válvulas de purga de aire y conexiones EUROK.
Code Ways Size Depth Suitable Cabinet Cabinet width Price Class Packaging
503202ASIV 2 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 212,70 € OB 1
503203ASIV 3 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 239,73 € OB 1
503204ASIV 4 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200086 500 mm 266,76 € OB 1
503205ASIV 5 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 293,79 € OB 1
503206ASIV 6 1“ x EUROK 80 mm 200686 600 mm 320,81 € OB 1